Southern Hawkes Bay Championship at Cheltenham 28th January 2017

Name

A grade

J. Phillips

J. McMurdo
A. Doyle

A. Hatcher
G. Bolland
O. Whiteman

B grade

Vick McMurdo
B. Read

P. Summers

B. Scott

C grade
A. Dent
C. Beardslee
T. Gore

Tyro

F.T.R.

P. Neilson
J. Mills

E. Graham
M. Cook
G. Smith

Free Rifle

I. Hughes
F. Duckett
S. Howl

K. Taylor

Club

Petone
Petone
Petone
Trentham
Petone
Petone

Petone
Chelt
Chelt
Petone

Petone
Petone
Trentham

Gisborne
Chelt
Chelt
Chelt
Malvern

Chelt
Masterton
Chelt
Chelt

49.08
46.03
48.03
47.02
49.03
47.02

48.04
48.02
48.03
28.01

46.01
44.01
43.01

59.08
59.04
56.02
56.05
49.00

60.06
58.03
59.04
60.04

50.03
50.05
48.05
50.08
48.06
49.04

49.06
47.03
39.06
46.02

49.05
46.03
43.01

59.04
57.02
58.02
53.02
59.03

59.06
58.03
58.04
52.01

300yds 500yds 600 yds

48.04
49.05
50.03
47.03
48.02
49.04

46.03
48.02
44.03
45.01

47.03
49.05
46.01

57.04
54.01
54.01
56.02
53.02

59.02
57.01
55.02
59.04

Total

147.15
145.13
146.11
144.13
145.11
145.10

143.13
143.07
131.12
119.04

142.09
139.09
132.03

175.16
170.07
168.05
165.09
161.04

178.14
173.07
172.10
171.09

35.03
35.05
34.03
35.05
34.03
33.03

VIN Cup. Grand

Total

182.18
180.18
180.14
179.18
179.14
178.13

Nra
hcp
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11
10

145.13
148.11
149.15
147.11
148.13
145.10

149.13
147.07
134.12
125.04

148.09
150.09
142.03



